County Name

Voter Turnout by
Polling Place

Election Name
Election Type

El Paso Report
County

MAY 2021 UNIFORM ELECTION
General

From
To

04/12/23 1:17 PM
05/01/21 7:00 AM
05/01/21 11:00 PM

Polling Place Name

ANTHONY CITY HALL

DR. GREEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
SUNLAND PARK MALL

MESITA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

EL PASO TENNIS CLUB

UTEP

EPCC RIO GRANDE

SOUTH EL PASO SENIOR CITIZENS CTR
EL PASO COUNTY COURTHOUSE

FIRE STATION #3

SAN JACINTO ADULT LEARNING CTR
LAMAR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

CENTER FOR CAREER & TECH ED

BOWIE HIGH SCHOOL

DR. NIXON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

DR. JOSEPH E TORRES ELEMENTARY
H.E. CHARLES MIDDLE SCHOOL
ARLINGTON PARK SHELTER

COLLINS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
NEWMAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
WHITAKER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

EPCC TRANSMOUNTAIN

DOWELL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

FIRE STATION #23

BOWLING FAMILY YMCA

CROSBY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

FIRE STATION #16

PARK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

MAGOFFIN MIDDLE SCHOOL

STANTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
NATIONS TOBIN SPORTS CTR

LOGAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

TRAVIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
GRANDVIEW PARK CTR

PAUL C. MORENO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
MEMORIAL PARK SENIOR CITIZEN CENTER
AUSTIN HIGH SCHOOL

FIRE STATION #7

CROSS OF GRACE

ROSS MIDDLE SCHOOL

EL PASO COUNTY EASTSIDE ANNEX
JANE HAMBRIC ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
BILL SYBERT PRE K-8 SCHOOL

HURSHEL ANTWINE ELEMENTARY SCH
SPEC. RAPHAEL HERNANDO IIl MID. SCH
BENITO MARTINEZ ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
HELEN BALL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
MYRTLE COOPER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
MARTY ROBBINS REC CTR

SIERRA VISTA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
KEYS ACADEMY OPTIONS HIGH SCHOOL
PEBBLE HILLS HIGH SCHOOL

LUJAN CHAVEZ ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
PAVO REAL REC CTR

HORIZON HEIGHTS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
EL PASO COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE CSS
H D HILLEY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

EPCC MISSION DEL PASO

ROBERT R ROJAS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
CHAYO APODACA COMM CTR
ESCONTRIAS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
CAMPESTRE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
DESERT HILL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
CARROLL T. WELCH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
DESERT WIND K-8 SCHOOL

Voter Turnout
15
66
23
282
146
18
45
14
10
51
3
30
24
22
91
67
38
38
29
28
45
3
27
12
24
16
87
58
38
9
20
10
24
198
83
71
84
31
111
4
21
25
30
30
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20
1
17
15
35
14
67
50




Polling Place Name Voter Turnout
DR. SUE SHOOK ELEM 9
EASTLAKE HIGH SCHOOL 57
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