

Voter Turnout by Polling Place

County Name

Election Name

Election Type

El Paso County

MAY 2021 UNIFORM ELECTION

General

Report From To 04/12/23 1:17 PM 05/01/21 7:00 AM 05/01/21 11:00 PM

Polling Place Name	Voter Turnout
ANTHONY CITY HALL	15
DR. GREEN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	66
SUNLAND PARK MALL	23
MESITA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	282
EL PASO TENNIS CLUB	146
UTEP	18
EPCC RIO GRANDE	45
SOUTH EL PASO SENIOR CITIZENS CTR	14
EL PASO COUNTY COURTHOUSE FIRE STATION #3	10
SAN JACINTO ADULT LEARNING CTR	51 3
LAMAR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	30
CENTER FOR CAREER & TECH ED	24
BOWIE HIGH SCHOOL	22
DR. NIXON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	91
DR. JOSEPH E TORRES ELEMENTARY	67
H.E. CHARLES MIDDLE SCHOOL	38
ARLINGTON PARK SHELTER	38
COLLINS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	29
NEWMAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	28
WHITAKER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	45
EPCC TRANSMOUNTAIN DOWELL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	3 27
FIRE STATION #23	12
BOWLING FAMILY YMCA	24
CROSBY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	16
FIRE STATION #16	87
PARK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	58
MAGOFFIN MIDDLE SCHOOL	38
STANTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	9
NATIONS TOBIN SPORTS CTR	20
LOGAN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	10
TRAVIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	24
GRANDVIEW PARK CTR	198
PAUL C. MORENO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL MEMORIAL PARK SENIOR CITIZEN CENTER	83 71
AUSTIN HIGH SCHOOL	84
FIRE STATION #7	31
CROSS OF GRACE	111
ROSS MIDDLE SCHOOL	4
EL PASO COUNTY EASTSIDE ANNEX	21
JANE HAMBRIC ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	25
BILL SYBERT PRE K-8 SCHOOL	30
HURSHEL ANTWINE ELEMENTARY SCH	30
SPEC. RAPHAEL HERNANDO III MID. SCH	41
BENITO MARTINEZ ELEMENTARY SCHOOL HELEN BALL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	20 11
MYRTLE COOPER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	17
MARTY ROBBINS REC CTR	15
SIERRA VISTA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	35
KEYS ACADEMY OPTIONS HIGH SCHOOL	14
PEBBLE HILLS HIGH SCHOOL	67
LUJAN CHAVEZ ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	50
PAVO REAL REC CTR	3
HORIZON HEIGHTS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	135
EL PASO COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE CSS	56
H D HILLEY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	24
EPCC MISSION DEL PASO DOREDT D DOJAS EL EMENTADY SCHOOL	1
ROBERT R ROJAS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL CHAYO APODACA COMM CTR	23 75
ESCONTRIAS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	46
CAMPESTRE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	20
DESERT HILL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	24
CARROLL T. WELCH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	19
DESERT WIND K-8 SCHOOL	4

Polling Place Name

DR. SUE SHOOK ELEM EASTLAKE HIGH SCHOOL

Voter Turnout

9

57